INF235 (kun et utvalg av kommentarene er med i denne rapporten)

Respondenter Prosent
Ny 0 0,0%
Distribuert 5 50,0%
Noen svar 0 0,0%
Gjennomfgrt 5 50,0%
Frafalt 0 0,0%
I alt 10 100,0%
Is this your first time registered in INF235?
Yes
No 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

How was the correlation between the course purpose and the course content?

Very good
Good
Medium 0%
Bad 0%
Very bad 0%
0% 25%

50% 75% 100%

How was the workload in relation to the number of credits?

Too much work

A lot of work

=) =)
| S S

Convenient
Not much work 0%
Too little work 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

No

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



Have you withdrawn from INF235?

How did it work out to take this course with other courses you have taken this semester?
(workload, time, organization of the schedule, etc.)

very good

Good

Medium

Poor

Very poor

How did it work out to do the compulsory assignments/exercises?

Very good

Good

Medium

Poor

Very poor

Do not know

How much time (working hours) have you spent on the course per week (including lectures)?

Less than 1 hour

1-5 hours

5-10 hours

10-15 hours

15-20 hours

Mare than 20 hours

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0%

0%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%



Do you usually attend lectures?

Yes
No 0%
Some times 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

How will you evaluate the lectures in this course?

Very useful
Useful
Medium 0%
Useless 0%
Very useless 0%
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Were the lectures understandable?
Yes
Mostly
Medium 0%
Rarely 0%
No 0%
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

What kind of media has been used in the lecture?

Board

Powerpoint 0%
overhead 0%
Other: 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



What kind of media has been used in the lecture?

- Other:

Was used media suitable for the course?

ves N

Mostly 0%
Medium 0%
Rarely 0%
No 0%
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

How was the communication between students and the lecturer?

Very good

Good

Medium 0%
Bad 0%
Very bad 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Do you think it seemed as if the lecturer was well prepared?

Very well 0%
well

Medium

Poorly 0%
Very poorly 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



How will you evaluate the lecture notes in this course?

Very useful

Useful

Medium

Useless

Very useless

Not applicable

How useful or useless have the information/material in the file store on MySpace been?

Very useful

Useful

Medium

Useless

Very useless

not applicable

0%

0%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Do you usually attend the group lessons?

Yes

No

Some times

25%

50%

75%

100%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%



How useful or useless was the group meetings in this course?

Very useful

Useful

Medium

Useless

Very useless

0%

0%

0% 25% 50% 75%

How useful or useless did you find the textbook in this course?

Very useful

Useful

Medium

Useless

Very useless

Do not know

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0% 25% 50% 75%

How has the use of tools in the course worked?

Very good

Good

Medium

Poor

Very poor

Do not know

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0% 25% 50% 75%

100%



How has the use of the computers in the terminal room worked in this course?

Very good 0%
Good 0%
Medium 0%
Poor 0%
0%
Do not know —

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Very poor

How do you assess the volume of the curriculum?

Too large 0%
Large
Medium
Small 0%
Far too little 0%
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Have you read the curriculum of INF235?

Parts of it 0%
Most of it
Yes
No 0%
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

How do you assess the content of the curriculum?

Very good

Good

Medium 0%
Poor 0%
Very poor 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



Did you take the exam in INF235 this semester?

No 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

How was the correlation between the lectures and the examination?
e everything was expectable

As expected.

Good

As expected. Good.

very good

Do you understand norwegian?

Yes

No

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Hva syns du om forelesninger som blir gitt pd engelsk?
o Jeg synes det er minst like bra som pa norsk. Terminologiene stemmer overens med boken/kildene.
e Ingen problem
e Gode.

Do you have any general comment/suggestions for improvement?

No

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



Studieprogram

Dtek

dvit

img 0%

kognvit 0%

ikt 0%

matte

ma-inf

ma-prog

annet

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Sprak

bokmal
nynorsk

engelsk

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



